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Custom USB 3.0 Pico     

Amazingly small in size, the USB 3.0 Pico packs an incredible 
amount of capacity into its compact, stylish casing. The USB 
3.0 Pico drive is great for storing data, digital images, and 
videos.  The design includes a space for attaching a keychain, 
lanyard, necklace chain, or other accessory.  Water resistant 
and backwards compatible with USB 2.0, the USB 3.0 Pico is 
perfect for those seeking a versatile flash drive.     

 

Specifications

Operating Humidity
Error Correction

Operating Vibration
Operating Temperature

 5% to ~ 98% RH

 0°C to 70°C

Operating Shock 1500G
16G 

Ordering Information

Commercial Temp
PICOU3-16GB
PICOU3-32GB
PICOU3-64GB
PICOU3-28GB
PICOU3-56GB

Capacity
Interface
Dimensions

16GB – 256GB
USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
4.6 X 12.3 X 33 mm
70 bits /1KB  BCH ECC engine

Commercial TempCapacity
16GB
32GB
64GB
128GB
256GB


