Custom USB 3.0 Pico



Amazingly small in size, the USB 3.0 Pico packs an incredible amount of capacity into its compact, stylish casing. The USB 3.0 Pico drive is great for storing data, digital images, and videos. The design includes a space for attaching a keychain, lanyard, necklace chain, or other accessory. Water resistant and backwards compatible with USB 2.0, the USB 3.0 Pico is perfect for those seeking a versatile flash drive.

Specifications

Capacity	16GB – 256GB
Interface	USB 3.2 Gen1(USB 3.0)
Dimensions	4.6 X 12.3 X 33 mm
Error Correction	70 bits /1KB BCH ECC engine
Operating Humidity	5% to ~ 98% RH
Operating Shock	1500G
Operating Vibration	16G
Operating Temperature	0°C to 70°C

Ordering Information

Capacity	Commercial Temp
16GB	PICOU3-16GB
32GB	PICOU3-32GB
64GB	PICOU3-64GB
128GB	PICOU3-28GB
256GB	PICOU3-56GB